
Vegan Autumn / Winter Menu 24-25 

 
 

  

 
 
 
 

 
 

  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Week 1 

11/11/2024 
02/12/2024 

23/12/2024 
13/01/2025 
03/02/2025 
24/02/2025 
17/03/2025 

07/04/2025 
 

Choice 1 Moroccan 

Style 
Vegetable 

Meatballs 

 Mild Chilli & 

Sweet 
pepper 

Sauce 
 Rice 
 Broccoli 

 

Jacket 

Potatoes 

 Cheese 

 Tuna 

 Beans 

Quorn 

Fillet, 
Sage & 

Onion 
Stuffing 
& Gravy 

 Roast 

Potatoes, 
Seasonal 

Cabbage & 
Carrot Batons 

Tomato 

& Herb 
Pasta 

 Homemade 

Herby Bread 

Vegetable 

Fingers 

 Oven Baked 

Chips 
 Garden peas 

 Baked beans 

Desserts  

Dessert of the Day, Fresh Fruit or Fruit Yoghurt 
 

            

Week 2 

28/10/2024 
18/11/2024 
09/12/2024 
30/12/2024 
20/01/2025 

10/02/2025 
03/03/2025 
24/03/2025 
14/04/2025 

 

Choice 1 Veggie 

Sausage 
Roll & 
Tomato 
Ketchup 

 Herby 

Potatoes 
 Baked Beans 

 

Loaded 

Pizza 
Pocket 

 Tortilla Chips 

 Vegetable 
Sticks  

 Dips 

Jacket 

Potatoes 

 Cheese 

 Tuna 
 Beans 

Quorn 

Curry
  

 Mixed Rice 

 Nann Bread 

Choice of 

filled 
Sandwiches 

 Oven Baked 

Chips 
 Vegetable 

Sticks 

 Dips 

Desserts  
Dessert of the Day, Fresh Fruit or Fruit Yoghurt 

 

            

Week 3 

04/11/2024 
25/11/2024 
16/12/2024 
06/01/2025 
27/01/2025 

17/02/2025 

10/03/2025 
31/03/2025 
21/04/2025 

Choice 1 Big 

Brunch 

 Quorn 

sausages 
 Omlette 
 Crispy 

Potatoes 
 Baked Beans 

Jacket 

Potatoes 

 Cheese 

 Tuna 
 Beans 

Vegetable 

Fingers 

 Herby Wedges 

 Peas 
 Sweetcorn 

Pasta 

Spirals 
& 
Tomato 
sauce 

 Homemade 

Dough Balls 
 Salad Selection 

Homemade 

Margherita 
Pizza 

 Oven Baked 

Chips 
 Sweetcorn 

 

Desserts  

Dessert of the Day, Fresh Fruit or Fruit Yoghurt 
 


